• Input Power: 120-277VAC, 50-60Hz
• Power Consumption: 17W or 24W.
• Lumen Output: 1700Lm & 2300Lm
• CRI >90
• Finish: White, Black, or Silver
• Lighting controls option available.
• Available Housing Options: Standard white circular face,
Specular white circular face or Standard can square trim.

walls and vertical surfaces, increasing
perception of spaciousness.
Ordering Key:
B - BLACK
6 -  6 IN/17W
8 -  8 IN/ 24W
TRIM
SHAPESIZE CCT
27K - 3000K
4K - 4000K
3K - 3000K
The 8" LED Recessed Kit is designed to be install in a
standard 8" mounting frame. LED Retrofit kit